Operating and assembly instructions - Column-Mounted Jib Cranes
FIPA Column-Mounted Jib Cranes
SSK.125-2.0 to 6.0
SSK.160-2.0 to 6.0
SSK.250-2.0 to 6.0
SSK.320-2.0 to 6.0
SSK.500-2.0 to 6.0
FIPA Column-Mounted Jib Cranes

Product description
C
A
B
11
FIPA Column-Mounted Jib Cranes
Item no. Lifting capacity
[kg]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
Jib length  [mm]
SSK.125-2.0 125 2,976 3,555 500 2,000
SSK.125-2.5 125 2,976 3,555 500 2,500
SSK.125-3.0 125 2,976 3,555 500 3,000
SSK.125-3.5 125 2,976 3,555 500 3,500
SSK.125-4.0 125 2,976 3,555 500 4,000
SSK.125-4.5 125 2,976 3,555 500 4,500
SSK.125-5.0 125 2,976 3,555 500 5,000
SSK.125-5.5 125 2,976 3,555 500 5,500
SSK.125-6.0 125 2,976 3,555 500 6,000
SSK.160-2.0 160 2,976 3,555 500 2,000
SSK.160-2.5 160 2,976 3,555 500 2,500
SSK.160-3.0 160 2,976 3,555 500 3,000
SSK.160-3.5 160 2,976 3,555 500 3,500
SSK.160-4.0 160 2,976 3,555 500 4,000
SSK.160-4.5 160 2,976 3,555 500 4,500
SSK.160-5.0 160 2,976 3,555 500 5,000
SSK.160-5.5 160 2,976 3,555 500 5,500
SSK.160-6.0 160 2,976 3,555 500 6,000
SSK.250-2.0 160 2,976 3,555 500 2,000
SSK.250-2.5 250 2,976 3,555 500 2,500
SSK.250-3.0 250 2,976 3,555 500 3,000
SSK.250-3.5 250 2,976 3,555 500 3,500
SSK.250-4.0 250 2,976 3,555 500 4,000
SSK.250-4.5 250 2,976 3,555 500 4,500
SSK.250-5.0 250 2,976 3,555 500 5,000
SSK.250-5.5 250 2,976 3,555 500 5,500
SSK.250-6.0 250 2,976 3,555 500 6,000
SSK.320-2.0 320 2,973 3,870 650 2,000
SSK.320-2.5 320 2,973 3,870 650 2,500
SSK.320-3.0 320 2,973 3,870 650 3,000
SSK.320-3.5 320 2,973 3,870 650 3,500
SSK.320-4.0 320 2,973 3,870 650 4,000
SSK.320-4.5 320 2,973 3,870 650 4,500
SSK.320-5.0 320 2,973 3,870 650 5,000
SSK.320-5.5 320 2,973 3,870 650 5,500
SSK.320-6.0 320 2,973 3,870 650 6,000
SSK.500-2.0 500 2,973 3,870 650 2,000
SSK.500-2.5 500 2,973 3,870 650 2,500
SSK.500-3.0 500 2,973 3,870 650 3,000
SSK.500-3.5 500 2,973 3,870 650 3,500
SSK.500-4.0 500 2,973 3,870 650 4,000
SSK.500-4.5 500 2,973 3,870 650 4,500
SSK.500-5.0 500 2,973 3,870 650 5,000
SSK.500-5.5 500 2,973 3,870 650 5,500
SSK.500-6.0 500 2,973 3,870 650 6,000
FIPA Column-Mounted Jib Cranes
12
The operating range of all column-mounted jib cranes is 270°. It is possible to restrict the operating
range using corresponding accessories.